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Committee: 
 

People and Families Scrutiny Committee 
 

Date: 
 

9 March 2017   

Enquiries to: Name: Jennifer Reid 
 
Designation: Committee Officer, Corporate Scrutiny Committee  
 
Contact details: 03330 131332 
                            jennifer.reid@essex.gov.uk   
 

 
 

Future Meeting Dates: 

Action: The Committee is invited to consider and agree the following committee 
meetings and or activity days for the period June 2017 – May 2018.  
 
 
 
 
Proposed Dates: 
 
 
Thursday 8 June 2017 
Thursday 13 July 2017 
Thursday 14 September 2017 
Thursday 12 October 2017 
Thursday 9 November 2017 
Thursday 14 December 2017 
Thursday 11 January 2018 
Thursday 8 February 2018 
Thursday 8 March 2018 
Thursday 12 April 2018 
Thursday 10 May 2018 
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